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Houtklover staand model 8 ton
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Additional Information

Artikelnummer

EAN

Gewicht (kg)

Lengte (mm)

Breedte (mm)

Hoogte (mm)

Kloofkracht (kg)

Uitvoering

Max. diameter boomstammen (mm)
Max. lengte boomstammen (mm)
Slaglengte (mm)

Werksnelheid (cm/s)
Terugloopsnelheid (cm/s)
Hydraulische oliecapaciteit (L)
Type olie

Hydraulische druk

Vermogen (kW)

Voltage (V)
Omgevingstemperatuur (°C)

Anti-terugslagpallen

Omschrijving

772006
08712418382891
109.000000

845

935

1500

8.000

Verticaal

300

100-550

485

3.1

17.3

4

D3857

21 Mpa (210 bar)
3

230V /50Hz/1Ph
5-40

Verplaatsbare armen

Elektro-hydraulische aandrijving
Verrijdbaar model
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